2/16/2026

BONUSBA

MONEYBAL

PENNY

PKENO2

QUARTERK

Regular

SPOTLITE

SPOTSPEC

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
BONUSBA

BONUSBA

Totals:
MONEYBAL
MONEYBAL

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
PKENO2

Totals:
QUARTERK
QUARTERK
QUARTERK
QUARTERK

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC

Totals:
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Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$15.00
$5.00

$20.00
$75.00
$6.25

$81.25
$123.50

$123.50
$1.90

$1.90
$2.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00

$5.00
$51.00
$84.75
$149.50
$192.25
$79.00
$61.25
$26.50
$22.49
$8.50
$8.50

$683.74
$75.00
$40.00
$75.00

$190.00
$94.08
$319.00
$355.75
$140.75
$13.50

$923.08

$2,028.47

Winners

$1.50
$1.00

$2.50
$8.00
$0.00

$8.00
$19.50

$19.50
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.25
$0.00
$0.00

$0.25

$44.25
$78.00
$139.90
$624.81
$16.50
$47.75
$16.50
$7.22
$2.50
$1.25

$978.68
$48.00
$52.00
$61.50

$161.50
$50.48
$52.00
$169.35
$107.15
$2.40

$381.38

$1,551.81

KO

Hold
$13.50
$4.00

$17.50
$67.00
$6.25

$73.25
$104.00

$104.00
$1.90

$1.90
$2.00
$0.75
$1.00
$1.00

$4.75
$6.75
$6.75
$9.60
($432.56)
$62.50
$13.50
$10.00
$15.27
$6.00
$7.25

($294.94)
$27.00
($12.00)
$13.50

$28.50
$43.60
$267.00
$186.40
$33.60
$11.10

$541.70

$476.66

ntOfSales
0.74
0.25

0.99
3.70
0.31

401
6.09

6.09
0.09

0.09
0.10
0.05
0.05
0.05

0.25
251
4.18
7.37
9.48
3.89
3.02
131
111
0.42
0.42

33.71
3.70
1.97
3.70

9.37
4.64
15.73
17.54
6.94
0.67

45,51

100.00

tedReturn

0.93
0.93

0.45
0.59

1.00

1.00

0.92
0.92
0.92
0.91

0.75
0.72
0.76
0.74
0.76
0.73
0.72
0.71
0.71
0.71

0.50
0.53
0.58

0.50
0.53
0.58
0.56
0.50

ightedAve
0.01
0.00

0.02
0.00

0.06

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.02
0.03
0.06
0.07
0.03
0.02
0.01
0.01
0.00
0.00

0.02
0.01
0.02

0.02
0.08
0.10
0.04
0.00

0.64



