

**Spot Action
Report**

KO

	<u>Wager Ty</u>	<u>mOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>ntOfSales</u>	<u>tedReturn</u>	<u>ightedAve</u>
	BONUS BA	4	\$15.00	\$1.50	\$13.50	0.74	0.93	0.01
	BONUS BA	6	\$5.00	\$1.00	\$4.00	0.25	0.93	0.00
BONUS BA	Totals:		\$20.00	\$2.50	\$17.50	0.99		
	MONEYBAL	4	\$75.00	\$8.00	\$67.00	3.70	0.45	0.02
	MONEYBAL	5	\$6.25	\$0.00	\$6.25	0.31	0.59	0.00
MONEYBAL	Totals:		\$81.25	\$8.00	\$73.25	4.01		
	PENNY	8	\$123.50	\$19.50	\$104.00	6.09	1.00	0.06
PENNY	Totals:		\$123.50	\$19.50	\$104.00	6.09		
	PKENO2	8	\$1.90	\$0.00	\$1.90	0.09	1.00	0.00
PKENO2	Totals:		\$1.90	\$0.00	\$1.90	0.09		
	QUARTERK	4	\$2.00	\$0.00	\$2.00	0.10	0.92	0.00
	QUARTERK	5	\$1.00	\$0.25	\$0.75	0.05	0.92	0.00
	QUARTERK	6	\$1.00	\$0.00	\$1.00	0.05	0.92	0.00
	QUARTERK	10	\$1.00	\$0.00	\$1.00	0.05	0.91	0.00
QUARTERK	Totals:		\$5.00	\$0.25	\$4.75	0.25		
	Regular	1	\$51.00	\$44.25	\$6.75	2.51	0.75	0.02
	Regular	2	\$84.75	\$78.00	\$6.75	4.18	0.72	0.03
	Regular	3	\$149.50	\$139.90	\$9.60	7.37	0.76	0.06
	Regular	4	\$192.25	\$624.81	(\$432.56)	9.48	0.74	0.07
	Regular	5	\$79.00	\$16.50	\$62.50	3.89	0.76	0.03
	Regular	6	\$61.25	\$47.75	\$13.50	3.02	0.73	0.02
	Regular	7	\$26.50	\$16.50	\$10.00	1.31	0.72	0.01
	Regular	8	\$22.49	\$7.22	\$15.27	1.11	0.71	0.01
	Regular	9	\$8.50	\$2.50	\$6.00	0.42	0.71	0.00
	Regular	10	\$8.50	\$1.25	\$7.25	0.42	0.71	0.00
Regular	Totals:		\$683.74	\$978.68	(\$294.94)	33.71		
	SPOTLITE	1	\$75.00	\$48.00	\$27.00	3.70	0.50	0.02
	SPOTLITE	2	\$40.00	\$52.00	(\$12.00)	1.97	0.53	0.01
	SPOTLITE	3	\$75.00	\$61.50	\$13.50	3.70	0.58	0.02
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$190.00	\$161.50	\$28.50	9.37		
	SPOTSPEC	1	\$94.08	\$50.48	\$43.60	4.64	0.50	0.02
	SPOTSPEC	2	\$319.00	\$52.00	\$267.00	15.73	0.53	0.08
	SPOTSPEC	3	\$355.75	\$169.35	\$186.40	17.54	0.58	0.10
	SPOTSPEC	4	\$140.75	\$107.15	\$33.60	6.94	0.56	0.04
	SPOTSPEC	5	\$13.50	\$2.40	\$11.10	0.67	0.50	0.00
SPOTSPEC	Totals:		\$923.08	\$381.38	\$541.70	45.51		
Grand Totals			\$2,028.47	\$1,551.81	\$476.66	100.00		0.64